Department of BBA
Final Result ,Fall 2024

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
BANGLADESH (GUB), BARISAL:

Provisional Sheet

Course|[BUS- [Bus- [cseE- |Eco- [ENG-  [FIN-401 [FIN-406 | FIN-408 |FIN-409 | HUM- cende | T2 | gt |Comuative
Registration Name of s |106 309 109 213 102 204 Credits | Credits . Credit | 0@ |&"mY
Ak # Students Attempted | Earned Point Attempt Credit GPA
Credits| 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 P Average | 70 P Earned | (CGPA)
1 [191-001-013 |MD. ARAF HOSSAIN 3.00 0.00  [0.00 163.00 [0.00  [0.00
2 [191-001-016 |SAJIB IBNE MEHEDI B 3.00 3.00  [3.00 145.00 [130.00 [2.92
3 [201-001-002 [NOWSAD HOSSAIN 3.00 0.00  |0.00 133.00 [0.00  [0.00
PRANTO
4 |[211-001-001 |SONIA AKTER TONNY A+ A- A A+ 12.00 1200 [3.81 11400 [11400 [3.30
5 |[213-001-001 |MASUD RANA AKIB @ A- 6.00 6.00 |2.88 96.00 [81.00 [222
6 [213-001-003 |SUMAYEA JAHAN A+ A- A+ A+ 12.00 1200 [3.88 114.00 [114.00 [332
7 |213-001-004 | TANJILA TAMANNA A+ A- A A+ 12.00 1200 [3.81 114.00 [114.00 [3.69
8 |221-001-002 |Tanvir Talukder & A+ A+ 9.00 900 |3.42 93.00 [93.00 |2.61
9 [222-001-001 |SHARIN FARDOUS A A+ 6.00 6.00 |3.88 9300 [93.00 [3.52
10 [222-001-005 |SIRAJUL ISLAM C A+ 6.00 6.00 [3.13 81.00 [s1.00 [2.77
11 [222-001-006 |KHAN KASHIM A- A+ 6.00 600 [3.75 93.00 [93.00 [331
MAHMUD
12 [222-001-007 [MD. MAHFUZ A- A+ 6.00 600 [3.75 93.00 [93.00 |2.65
HOWLADER
13 [222-001-015 |Mahima Haque A- A+ 6.00 6.00 [3.75 93.00 [93.00 ]3.38
14 [223-001-001 |Md. Saiful Islam A- A- At 9.00 9.00 |3.67 84.00 (8400 [3.00
15 [223-001-004 |Md. Zobayrul Rashid Naim D B B B 12.00 1200 [2.75 9000 |75.00 [245
16 [223-001-005 |Sarmin Akter Meghla A A A+ 9.00 900 |[3.83 84.00 [84.00 [3.51
3 An <
ooy AWAS =
e S "5' DP)QJQ/CZ
Printed By Controller of Examinations

Date :01/01/2025

Page 1 of 4




GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
BANGLADESH (GUB), BARISAL

Final Result ,Fall 2024 Provisional Sheet

Course | BUS- BUS- CSE- ECO- |ENG- |FIN-401 | FIN-406 | FIN-408 | FIN-409 | HUM- Grade Total Total |Cumulative
SL # L{egistration 1;:::;2[:1:; s 106 309 109 213 102 204 A(tit:t::‘:l:’ttsed (é;ertllet(sl Point A(itree:rilitt Credit GPA

Credits| 3-00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Average ed PY Earned (CGPA)

17 [223-001-010 |Md. Hafijur Rahman A- A+ A+ 9.00 9.00 3.83 84.00 84.00 3.02

18 |223-001-011 |Baktiar Ibna Bashar B B+ A 9.00 9.00 3.33 84.00 84.00 2.83

19 1223-001-014 |Umasankar Chakraborti A A A+ 9.00 9.00 3.83 84.00 84.00 3.65

20 |223-001-016 |Shayma Annafi Yasica B A A- 9.00 9.00 342 48.00 48.00 3.30

21 |223-001-018 |Shahin Masud Rohit B A- A- 9.00 9.00 3.33 84.00 84.00 3.11

22 |223-001-022 |Hasib Mahmud Sarder A+ A A+ 9.00 9.00 3.92 84.00 84.00 343

23 |231-001-003 |Saurab Chandra Sarkar B A+ A+ 9.00 9.00 3.67 63.00 63.00 2.95

24 1232-001-005 |Arifa Akter A+ A+ A+ 9.00 9.00 4.00 54.00 54.00 3.46

25 1232-001-007 |Juthi Akter A- A A+ 9.00 9.00 3.75 54.00 54.00 3.24

26 1233-001-005 |Md. Mehidi Abdullah B+ A A A- 12.00 12.00 |3.56 45.00 45.00 3.43

27 |241-001-001 |Md. Abdullah B A- A B 12.00 12.00 |3.31 33.00 33.00 3.27

28 |241-001-002 |Md. Mehedi Hasan Suvo CH A- A B 12.00 12.00 |3.19 33.00 33.00 3.16%

29 |241-001-003 |Abdullah Al Noman Razin |A+ A+ A+ A 12.00 12.00 |3.94 33.00 33.00 3.70

30 |241-001-006 |Farjia Islam Badhon B+ A- A+ B+ 12.00 12.00 |3.50 33.00 33.00 355

31 |241-001-007 |Md. Farhan Talukder B+ A- A+ B 12.00 12.00 |3.44 33.00 33.00 325

32 |242-001-001 |Masuma Akter A- A+ A+ A- 12.00 12.00 |3.75 24.00 24.00 3.75

02/nD] 2 V2«
Printed By Controller of Examinations
Date :01/01/2025

Page 2 of 4




GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
BANGLADESH (GUB), BARISAL.

Success Begins Here

Department of BBA p ..
Final Result Fall 2024 rovisional Sheet

. Course | BUS- BUS- CSE- ECO- ENG- FIN-401 | FIN-406 | FIN-408 | FIN-409 | HUM- . . Grade Tota! Total |Cumulative
SL # ?egistratlon l;:::gil:)tfs s 106 309 109 213 102 204 A?t:t:,‘::ed %;i?ll:(si Paint A(itree'('i‘ll:t Credit GPA
Credits| 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Average ed Earned | (CGPA)
33 |242-001-003 |Aireen Jahan B A+ A A- 12.00 12.00 |3.56 24.00 |24.00 3.56
34 ]242-001-004 |Pronab Bhattacharjee I I [ I 12.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.00 4.00
35 1242-001-005 |Eva Rahman B+ A A A 12.00 12.00 3.63 24.00 24.00 3.69
36 |242-001-006 [Oahida Akter Chadni B A A+ B+ 12.00 12.00 3.50 12.00 12.00 3.50
37 |242-001-009 |Moumita Afrin Chaity A- A A+ B+ 12.00 12.00 3.63 24.00 24.00 3.56
38 |242-001-010 |Shafiqul D A+ A- B 12.00 12.00 3.13 24.00 18.00 3.04
39 |243-001-001 |Md. Sulayman B- A B+ 9.00 9.00 3.25 9.00 9.00 3.25
40 ]243-001-002 |Sakib Bapary B- A B 9.00 9.00 3.17 9.00 9.00 3.17
41 |243-001-003 |Prosanto Jamadder B A B+ 9.00 9.00 3.33 9.00 9.00 3.33
42 |243-001-004 |Md. Mahadi Hasan Ratul I I [ 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
43 1243-001-005 |Mir Mafyjaman I 1 [ 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
44 |243-001-006 |Sanjita Akter B+ A A- 9.00 9.00 3.50 9.00 9.00 3.50I
45 |243-001-007 |Sabina Akter B+ A A- 9.00 9.00 3.50 9.00 9.00 3.50
46 |243-001-008 |Md. Abrar Hossain Nishat |B A+ B 9.00 9.00 3.33 9.00 9.00 3.33
e TS fnas
0128 ~od/od202€
Printed By !

Date :01/01/2025

Controller of Examinations

Page

3of4




Summary Results

A B c F G H | J K (C toK)
0 0 0(A+B) |2.75<3.00|3.00<3.25|325<350 [3.50<3.75 |[375<4.00| 400 |Total numbers of
students
GPA (A) (8) (Total)
2 1 3 2 6 10 10 14 1 46

0(A) Without attended the exam.(if registered student do not attend any subject)

0(B) Attended the exam.(if registered student attend any one subject)

Repeat

Improved

Expelled

Page 4 of 4



